DORIS TODD CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
MAUI CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2024- 2025 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION PS — Grade 5 Grades6—12
Annual Payment $9,248 $9,796
Semi-Annual Payment $9,348 $9,896
Monthly Payments $9,448 $9,996

Family Discount of 5400 for every sibling enrolled after the first student.

ENROLLMENT FEES are non-refundable

New Families
Application Fee: $100 per student

Enrollment Fee: $400 per student with maximum $600 per family — Due upon enrollment
Continuous Enrollment Fee for 2025-2026: $200 per student with maximum $400 per family. This fee will be included
in your Tuition payment(s) and are refundable if school is notified of withdrawal by January 30.

Current Families
Continuous Enrollment Fee for 2025-2026: $200 per student with maximum $400 per family. This fee will be included

in your Tuition payment(s) and are refundable if school is notified of withdrawal by January 30.

COMPREHENSIVE FEE: S$S300 per student (non-refundable)
Includes some of the cost of yearbook, textbooks, technology, and field trip transportation.

OPTIONAL SERVICES

After School Care PS-8 (2:15-5:00 pm) $120 per student per month (S60 Aug. & Dec.)
These fees will be included in tuition payments or paid through FACTS.

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS - all payments must be made through *FACTS

Option 1: Full Annual Payment is due by August 5
If entering late, payment is due prior to student’s first school day.

Option 2: Semi-Annual Payments are due by August 5 (60%) and by December 5 (balance)
If entering late, payment is due prior to student’s first school day.

Option 3: Monthly Payments

10 payments (July — April)

11 payments (June — April)

12 payments (May — April)
NOTE: The monthly payment schedule does NOT correspond to the service received that month. The payment schedule
is merely a convenient way to meet your total financial obligation.

The first month’s tuition is non-refundable.

PAYMENT FEES
a. $50annual FACTS fee to enroll or re-enroll in a FACTS monthly payment plan; $15 for semi-annual; and $0 for
annual plan
2.85% convenience fee for payments made by credit cards in FACTS.
$25 late fee for late payments to DTCA.
$30 returned payment fee for insufficient funds in FACTS.
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$25 returned payment fee for insufficient funds to DTCA.

* FACTS Management is the nation’s leading tuition payment plan provider.
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